Delta-Therm Corporation www.delta-therm.com P: 800-526-7887 • F: 847-526-4456
DTC-40
Single Point Thermostat device
with 30mA Ground Fault Protection
MONITORING & ALARM FEATURES
• Single circuit applications where Ground Fault
and Freeze Protection are required
• Pipe Freeze Protection for unheated areas like
garages or well pumps
APPROVALS
• UL Listed Class 2 Transformer
• UL Recognized contactor
The cover of the DTC-40 has
LED indicator lights for
• POWER
• SYSTEM ON
• ALARM
and pushbuttons
for Ground Fault
• TEST
• RESET
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The DTC-40 is a low-cost single circuit thermostat with
30mA GFPE monitoring and load switching capabilities.
It provides an economical solution to ground fault
requirements for a single freeze protection circuit.
The DTC-40 is factory preset at 40°F for ambient sensing or
pipeline temperature. A Low Temperature Alarm function is
available via jumper pin for pipeline sensing and is factory set
at 35°F.
The device is in-line and will control a 120, 208, 240 or 277

C_DTC40_1910_DS
DTC-40 ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Enclosure:
H/W/D:
Activation:
Low Temp Alarm:
Input Voltage:
Electrical Rating:
Locations:
Sensor:
Extension wire:
Temperature
differential:
Model Numbers:
Alarms:
DTC-40-120 (120 VAC)
DTC-40-208 (208 VAC)
DTC-40-240   (240 VAC)
DTC-40-277 (277 VAC)
NEMA 4X Polycarbonate
9/6/5 Inches
(24/15/10 cm)
Factory set at 40°F (non-adjustable)